8/21/03
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
Page 1 of 9
QTLP673C-O
Yellow-Orange
QTLP673C-Y
Yellow
QTLP673C-E

T(°C)
225 250
ORDERING INFORMATION
Orderable Part Number Color Package
QTLP673C-OTR Yellow-Orange Power PLCC-4
QTLP673C-RTR Red Power PLCC-4
QTLP673C-IGTR True Green Power PLCC-4
QTLP673C-YTR Yellow Power PLCC-4
QTLP673C-IBTR Blue Power PLCC-4
QTLP673C-ETR Orange Power PLCC-4
QTLP673C-ICTR Cyan Power PLCC-4
8/21/03Page 8 of 9
QTLP673C-O  Yellow-Orange QTLP673C-Y  Yellow QTLP673C-E  Orange
QTLP673C-R  Red QTLP673C-IB  Blue QTLP673C-IC  Cyan
QTLP673C-IG  True Green
SURFACE MOUNT LED LAMP
POWER PLCC-4 QTLP673C
TAPE AND REEL DIMENSIONS
11.0
+0.5
-0.0